
NUEVO AMANECER

VICENTE ESCOBAR PADILLA (GRUPO AZTECA)

MONTE BELLO (GRUPO ZAPATA)

LOS CLAVELES

MACIAS

EL PEDREGAL

CENTRO

GUADALUPE VICTORIA

ARROYITOS

LAS BRISAS

COLINAS DEL RIO

LOMA LINDA 

MIRAMAR

VICTOR MANUEL QUINTERO

MARGARITA

PALOS BLANCOS

EJIDAL

RESIDENCIAL SANTA CRUZ

BELLA VISTA (22)

LOS MANANOS   (90)

1799

1802

1806

1808

1807

1809

1810

1811

1805

1804

1814

1813

1812

1801

1803

45

46

47

48

99

98

101

97

96

102

103

95

92

91

93

90

94

89

10

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

71

72

73

75

76

77

78

74

154

151

152

153

155

70

79

80

81

82

83

139

141

142
143

144

145
146

147

148

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61 62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69
70

71
72

73

74

75

76

77
78

132
133

134
135

136
137

138

31
32

58

60

59

46

45

46

47

39

33

34

3536

38

37

40

41

43

44

52

51

47

50

48

49

53

54

55

57
56

107

74

75

76

77

78

79 80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94
95

96

97

98

99

101

102

103

104

105

106

108

109

111

112

113

114

115
116

117

118

119

121

122

123

124

125
126

128

129

127

73

39

62

64

61

62

63

65

66

67

70

68

69

71

36

69

18

28

30

29

32

31

30

18

40

30

4

14

3

5

6

7

8

15

16

17

4

39 1522 21
20 10 11153333

32
11 16182640 241234 19 3411 14

3517
2

19 1727 25

40

13351235 18
16

3

3

2022
2

2833 3619 1336 17

15

31

4 4 13212334

30

293732 20 1416

36

37

5

30

41 5 127 1524

39

35 263331 21 3115
13

38
6

42

37

118
16

6 24
36 25

42

30 2722 323912 41

43 7

38

11 17239 2537 28

1

23
6 2

4011

10

44

922
1812 10 261

38

2937 5
24

13
8

192115 2713 29

25

1
9 48

121

202 283

26
814 106918 11

227
29475 3 11177

5

1017
3

6

1
14 128 16

4
31216 4

19

14

15220 11 415
5 7

17

14
21 1451014 9

12

1628
22 113 6810

11

27 23 3711

26

10

2
2

412
24

3
4 13

1

5

59
25

6

1617
10 8

18

14
6

611

7

19

13

12

11

21

13

35

487 4

8

37 818

9

192962430

11
5718 8 193072331

10
196

14

2031 9178
32

2221 20239 16

33

10

38

3221

22
12

34

13
23

1

1

2

27
1

368

5

2

919

5

37

6
5

41018
203638

17 11213539
54

9
8 6

22 16 12344053

55
41

2333 15415256
113142

44 42

10

32 24
34

51 14
57

12 2

235521274

36 4717 324 9620
525

52

53
50494746

45
48

54

59
60

65

58

61

64

57

55

56

12
29

7

1
4345 50 43 3158 25

1328
32

2
24461 59 49 44 30 2614

2733
323252

15 60 1 294526344
2226

13

3
27 2825 16 10 46

7

42

43

45

44

44

41

1

MEXQUITE

SIN NO
MBRE

SUR 20 (ESMERALDA)

IGNACIO ALLENDE

PA
RA

IS
O

SUR 28

AN
TO

NI
O 

MA
CI

AS
 (P

UE
ST

A 
DE

L 
SO

L)

SI
N 

NO
M

BR
E

M
AR

IN
A

ESPERANZA

MANANTIAL

27
 DE SEPTIEMBRE

SUR14

SIN NOMBRE

AL BASURON

RO
SA

LE
S

ALCATRAZ

RO
SA

LE
S

SIN NOMBRE

BU
GA

MB
ILI

A

SI
N 

NO
M

BR
E

AL NUEVO BASURON

SI
N 

NO
M

BR
E

SIN NOMBRE

PONIENTE 18

PONIENTE 16

SIN NOMBRE

SI
N 

NO
M

B
RE

SIN NO
MBRE

SI
N 

NO
M

B
R

E

SIN NO
MBRE

SIN NOMBRE

PROFRA SOFIA TIRADO ESCOBAR

PROFR FERNANDO CHAVEZ CORRALES

JESUS AGUILAR PADILLA

SEBASTIAN TOLOSA ARANA

SIN NOMBRE

SIN NOMBRE

C
AS

A
S

 G
RA

N
D

ES

LA
 P

A
P

A
LO

TA

E
L 

S
A

LT
O

JA
P

UI
NO

EL
 S

AB
IN

AL

IB
O

N
IA

P
O

R
TE

ZU
E

LO C
H

IR
IM

O
LE

SIN NO
M

B
RE

EUCALIPTO

NO
G

AL

ARELLA
NO

LAS PALM
AS

EBANOFRESNO

TABACHIN

SIN NOMBRE

SI
N 

NO
M

B
RE

CEDROS

LOS PINOS SIN NOMBRE

LO
S ALAMOS

SIN NO MBRE

SI
N 

NO
MBRE

SIN NOMBRE

LEYES DE REFORM
A (SUR 1)

IGNACIO RAM
IREZ (SUR 0)

JOSEFA O
RTIZ DE DOM

INGUEZ (SUR 2)

TABACHIN (PONIENTE 6)

PONIENTE 36

PONIENTE 20

SUR 28

SEBASTIAN TOLOSA

SE BASTIAN TOLOSA

SIN NOMBRE

S
IN

 N
O

M
B

R
E

SIN NO
MBRE

SIN NOMBRE

SUR 28

SUR 24

SIN NO
M

B
RE

SIN NO MB RE

SIN NOMB RE
SIN NO MB RE

SIN NOMBRE

S
IN

 N
O

M
B

R
E

SIN NOMBRE

RI
O

 S
AN

 L
O

RE
NZ

O

SIN NOMBRE

SIN NOMBRE

SI
N 

NO
M

B
RE

SIN NOMBRE

SIN NOMBRE

SIN NOMBRE

PONIENTE 34

SIN NOMBRE

SI
N 

NO
M

B
RE

SIN NOMBRE

SI
N 

NO
M

B
RE

PONIENTE 26

SI
N 

NO
M

B
RE

RI
O 

QU
EL

IT
E

RI
O 

CO
NI

TA
CA

RI
O 

EL
O

TA

SI
N 

NO
MB

RE

R
IO

 P
IA

XT
LA

SIN NOMBRE

SIN NO MBRE

RI
O 

PI
AX

TL
A

SIN NOMBRE

SIN NOMBRE

SIN NOMBRE

SI
N 

NO
M

B
RE

PONIENTE 24
 (G

RANATE)

PONIENTE 22
 (R

UBI)

PONIENTE 20

SUR 24 (GRANADAS)
SUR 26

SUR 20

SIN NOMB RE

SIN NO
MBRE

SIN NOMBRE

SIN NOMBRE

NIÑOS HEROES

VENUSTIANO CARRANZA

SIN NOMBRE

SIN NOMBRE

SIN NOMBRE

SIN NOMBRE

NICASIA VEGA

SAN MATEO

S
A

N
 J

U
A

N

S
A

N
 C

A
R

LO
S

VICENTE ESCOBAR

S
A

N
 I

G
N

A
C

IO

S
A

N
 J

O
S

E

ISAAC ARIAS

JO
SE MARIA M

ORELO
S

VENUSTIANO CARRANZA

27
 DE SEPTIEMBRE

LIB
ERTA

D

VENUSTIANO CARRANZA

27 DE SEPTIEMBRE

FRANCISCO ALARCON

PONIENTE
 36

PONIENTE 34

PONIENTE
 32

PONIENTE 26

SUR 24

SUR 26

SUR 28

SUR 30

SUR 32

C
A

M
IN

O
 V

IE
JO

 A
L 

ES
P

IN
A

L

GIRASOL

VIO
LE

TA

CRISANTEMO

EUCALIP
TO

SAUCE (A
QUILS

 SERDAN)

PONIENTE 32

PONIENTE 30

PONIENTE 28

PONIENTE 26

PONIENTE 24

PONIENTE 22

PONIENTE 20

PONIE
NTE 14

DE LA
 JU

VENTUD

PONIENTE 10

PEDRO IN
FA

NTE

LEYES DE REFORMA

SAUL AGUILAR PICOS

IGNACIO ALLENDE
MARIANO MATAMOROS

5 D
E FEBRERO

5 D
E FEBRERO

GUADALUPE VICTORIA

PONIENTE 10

PONIENTE 12

PONIE
NTE 26

SUR 18

SUR 20

SUR 22

M
AR

IAN
O

 CA
LDERO

N

SUR 20

SUR 24

SUR 16 (GLADIOLA)

ORQUIDEA (SUR 18)

NOCHEBUENA (SUR 20)

EBANO (SUR 22)

VENADILLA (SUR 24)
HUANACAXTLE

AMAPA (2
0 D

E NOVIEMBRE)

ENCINO (1
6 D

E SEPTIEMBRE)

GARDENIA

PONIENTE 16

PONIENTE 14

SUR 18 (ORQUIDEA)

AZUCENA (DIAMANTE)

AZUCENA

IGNACIO RAMIREZ

JOSEFA ORTIZ DE DOMINGUEZ

MARIANO MATAMOROS

ANGEL FLORES

GUADALUPE VICTORIA

SUR 10

SUR 12

SUR 14

SUR 16

AB ASOLO

MORELO S

SIN NO MB RE

SUR 28

ENTRONQUE A LA MAXIPISTA

SUR 18

LEYES DE REFORMA

SAUL AGUILAR PICOS

BENITO JUAREZ

IGNACIO ALLENDE

G
AB

RI
EL

 L
EY

VA
 S

O
LA

NO

MIGUEL H
IDALG

O

NIÑOS HEROES

JO
SE M

ARIA M
ORELO

S

VENUSTIANO CARRANZA

16
 DE SEPTIEMBRE

SAUL AGUILAR PICOS

FRANCISCO I M
ADERO

27
 DE SEPTIEMBRE

20
 DE NOVIEMBRE

AQUILE
S SERDAN

PINO SUAREZ

5 D
E FEBRERO

CHAMIZAL

SIN NOMBRE

SUR 14

SUR 16

SIN NOMBRE

TORMENTA

TROPICO

27
 DE SEPTIE

MBRE

LIB
ER

AT
O AGUILA

R

LA
S B

RIS
AS

LL
UVIA

SI
N 

NO
MBR

E


